DY YOKOHAMA

SOLO I NATIONAL TOUR
s -

1992 CROWS LANDING YOKOHAMA SOLO II

NATIONAL TOUR MAY 16 -17

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Thank you to Yokohama for their continued support of the Solo II program. Thanks to the
following people who contributed to the Crows Landing Yokohama Solo II National Tour:

San Francisco Region, Host Region Ken & Marcella Mitchell, Chief of Tech &
William Allen & Bill Condrashoff, Impound
Event Co-Chairmen Charlie Davis, Chief of Protest
Karen Babb, Chief Steward Katie & Ralph Elder, Registration
Mike Monegan, Safety Steward Benita Asher, Hospitality

Stacy & Jeff Reitmeir, Chief of T&S Those who participated
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Name

Address
Region/Sponsor
JEFF GLENN
PLEASANTON, CA

SF NP

STEVE GLENN
PLEASANTON, CA

SF NP
05-16-1992
Pl Name

Address

Region/Sponsor
T 1 CHERRYL GLENN

PLEASANTON, CA
SF NP

Car#

14

car#

Make
Model

WESTFIELD
SEVEN
HOOSIER
218.513

WESTEFIELD
SEVEN
HOOSIER
218.513

Make
Model

WESTFIELD
SEVEN
HOOSIER
218.513

SAT
Course
Runs

106.999
112.404+3
106.621

112.242
112.454
112.921

SAT
Course
Runs

119.434
118.137
114.228

YOKOHAMA SAN FRANCISCO TOUR--- RESULTS FOR CLASS DM

SUN
Course
Runs

74.572
75.246+1
73.834

83.445
82.676
81.482

YOKOHAMA SAN FRANCISCO TOUR--- RESULTS FOR CLASS DML

SUN
Course
Runs

82.024
82.760+1
80.872
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Best SAT
Best SUN
Total Time

106.621
73.834

180.455

112.242
81.482

193.724

PAGE 1

Best SAT
Best SUN
Total Time

114.228
80.872

195.100



