

1992 CROWS LANDING YOKOHAMA SOLO II

NATIONAL TOUR MAY 16 - 17

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Thank you to Yokohama for their continued support of the Solo II program. Thanks to the following people who contributed to the Crows Landing Yokohama Solo II National Tour:

San Francisco Region, Host Region William Allen & Bill Condrashoff, Event Co-Chairmen Karen Babb, Chief Steward Mike Monegan, Safety Steward Stacy & Jeff Reitmeir, Chief of T&S

B3.92

110.172

Ken & Marcella Mitchell, Chief of Tech & Impound
Charlie Davis, Chief of Protest
Katie & Ralph Elder, Registration
Benita Asher, Hospitality
Those who participated

05-1	6-1992 УОКОНАМА	SAN FF	RANCISCO TOUR 1	RESULTS FOR C	CLASS DM	PAGE 1
	Name Address Region/Sponsor	Car#	Make Model	SAT Course Runs	SUN Course Runs	Best SAT Best SUN Total Time
Т 1	JEFF GLENN PLEASANTON, CA SF NP	14	WESTFIELD SEVEN HOOSIER 218.513	106.999 112.404+3 106.621	74.572 75.246+1 73.834	106.621 73.834 180.455
2	STEVE GLENN PLEASANTON, CA SF NP	4	WESTEFIELD SEVEN HOOSIER 218.513	112.242 112.454 112.921	83.445 82.676 81.482	112.242 81.482 193.724

05-1	6-1992 УОКОНАМА	SAN FI	RANCISCO TOUR	RESULTS FOR	CLASS DML	PAGE 1
Pl	Name Address Region/Sponsor	Car#	Make Model	SAT Course Runs	SUN Course Runs	Best SAT Best SUN Total Time
т 1	CHERRYL GLENN PLEASANTON, CA SF NP	1 866 866	WESTFIELD SEVEN HOOSIER 218.513	119.434 118.137 114.228	82.024 82.760+1 80.872	114.228 80.872 195.100